Utility System - Bug #6636
Filter for timesheets for HR
02/12/2022 10:54 - Nimrod Munatsi

Status: On Hold
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/12/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Hr would like to filter for timesheets in the timesheet listboard

25/04/2025

1/1




